

CNR no.PBPTB1-002378-2017

CHI/135/2017

State vs. Shingara Singh and others.

Present: APP for the State

Accused Rishav and Satnam Singh on bail.

Accused Raman @ Ramandeep PO.

None for accused Shingara Singh.

Accused Shingara Singh not produced by jail authorities. His production warrants be issued for 25.2.19.

(Satwinderjit Kaur)

JMIC/Nabha

(PB0510)

Date of Order:-12.2.19

Inderpreet Singh

Stenographer-III

I attest the accuracy and authenticity of this document