

CNR No: PBASB10004942018

CIS No: CHI/131/2018

State VS Sandeep Singh Maan etc.

Present: Sh. App Advocate for the appellant.
Sh. Advocate for the respondent.

File not received.

Date of Order: 19.04.2024

naresh steno II

Next Date: 13-05-2024

(Bikramdeep Singh)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00396