

CNR No:PBSGB10010312019 CASE No:CHI-134-2019

State of Punjab Vs Harmegh Singh

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Harmegh Singh on bail with Sh. GS Gill,
Advocate.

File put up before the undersigned, being Duty Magistrate,
as the learned Presiding Officer is on earned leave w.e.f. 22.09.2025 to
26.09.2025.

On request, case is adjourned to 03.10.2025 for arguments.

File be sent back to the concerned Court, immediately.

Date of Order: 25.09.2025

Anshul Stenographer

(Daljeet Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Dhuri (Duty)
UID No . PB00420