

CNR No:PBSGB10010312019 **CASE No:CHI-134-2019**

State of Punjab Vs Harmegh Singh S-o Jagar Singh

Present: Ms. Gagandeeep Kaur, APP for the State.
Accused Harmegh Singh on bail with Sh. GS Gill Advocate

No defence evidence is present. On request, case is adjourned to
01.12.2025 for defence evidence, if any and for arguments.

Date of Order: 28.11.2025
Shifali-Stenographer_III

(Amandeep Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Dhuri
UID No . PB00607